
“Girlfriend Girlfriend”
Sara Werner
seawerner@gmail.com

2 Girls Kissing
Noah Schamus
nschamus@gmail.com 

A DEEPER LOVE: THE STORY OF
MISS PEPPERMINT (New York Centerpiece)	
Marc Smolowitz, 13th Gen
films@13thgenfilm.com

A Friend of Dorothy
Lee Knight, Filthy Gorgeous Productions
filthygorgeousproductions@gmail.com

A Garden Under The Earth
Pedro Lavin
pedrolavin89@gmail.com

A Kin Sin
Gulzar 
withgulzar@gmail.com

A NIGHT LIKE THIS (Virtual Exclusive)
Steve Shea
steve@tlareleasing.com

ALL ABOUT EVE (1950): 75th Anniversary
20th Century Fox

All the Things I Leave You
Alemberg Ang, Daluyong Studios
ang.alem@gmail.com

American Problems, Trans Solutions
Tiler Wilson, TransLash Media
tiler@translash.org

Anino
graceinthematrix@gmail.com

Are You Fucking Kidding Me?!
Zachary Solomon
Zachsolomonnyc@gmail.com

Are You Scared To Be Yourself Because You Think 
That You Might Fail?	
Emily Harris (Producer)
emily@opc.tv

Artifice
Theo Rose
theojrose@gmail.com
Sheanni Sims
sheannira@gmail.com
Stephanie Wallace
stephwallac@gmail.com

Asha
Moitri Ghosh, Aram Se LLC
moitrighosh@gmail.com

ASSEMBLY (NewFest Pride Virtual Encore)
The Film Collaborative

AT THE PLACE OF GHOSTS
Phoebe Liebling, MAGNIFY
pliebling@magpictures.com

Attagirl!
Klimovski
helloklimovski@gmail.com

Baba I’m Fine
Karina Dandashi
karina.dandashi@gmail.com
Solano Pictures
solanopictures@gmail.com

BEARCAVE
producer@pucciproductions.com

Betty St. Clair
Kyle Chu
kylecaseychullc@gmail.com

Birth of the Hive Queen 
Tempest Creation
creation.tempest@gmail.com

BLUE FILM
Adam Kersh, Producer
adam.kersh@gmail.com
Will Youmans, Producer
willyoumans346@gmail.com
Bijan Kazerooni, Producer
bijan@organic-projects.com

BLUE MOON
Courtesy of Sony Picture Classics



Blue Violet
Archie Sinclair, Grey Moth
info@grey-moth.com

BOOTS (Episode 1: The Pink Marine)
Courtesy of Netflix

BORN YESTERDAY (1950): 75th Anniversary	
Sony Pictures

Brief Somebodies
Andy Reid
ndyreid@gmail.com

Bugged
Katie Schiller, It Doesn’t Suck Productions
katie.schiller@itdoesntsuckproductions.com

CHRISTY
Heather Phillips
hphillips@blackbearpictures.com

Clean Slate
Yoko Kohmoto, YK Films
kohmotofilm@gmail.com

COME SEE ME IN THE GOOD LIGHT
(Documentary Centerpiece)
JGeffen@apple.com

Committed
Lisa.cordileone@gmail.com

Coney Island Baby
Fernando Lopez
fl2609@nyu.edu
flopez0128@gmail.com

Daddies Boi
Stacking Doll Productions
Stackingdollproductions@gmail.com

Dandelion
fiona.obertinca@gmail.com

Denim
TEDRA
ttdirects@gmail.com

DESERT HEARTS
Janus Films/Criterion

Divine Intervention
Zina Ellis
divineinterventionwebseries@gmail.com

Dolls
jonathan.mallow@gmail.com

Double Date
Gramma Productions
grammaproductions@gmail.com

Dragfox
othomas0000@gmail.com

DREAMERS
Wen-Yung Chang, The Yellow Affair
yung@yellowaffair.com

Echoes: The B Side
Mars Rucker 
marsruckercreation@gmail.com

Fan Letter
info@zebdaemen.com

FANTASY
salome@totem-films.com

Flash Sale
Autumn Boxley, Writer/Director
autumnbox5@gmail.com 

FOUR MOTHERS
Lucie Piot
intlfest@mk2.com

Free the Buns
Blanche Enaka
info@enaka.co

FUCKTOYS (U.S. Centerpiece)
Tim@trashtown.pictures

Gay Jesus
Aaron Jin
theaaronjin@gmail.com

Grandma Nai Who Played Favorites
lightson@lightsonfilm.org



Happy Place
Sara Monge, Writer/Director
saramonge@msn.com

Home
Brandon R. Nicholas, Producer
Brandon@theeachotherproject.com

Houston, We Have a Crush
omerb.123456@gmail.com

Hustleween
Raúl Abner Samrah, Filmes Casa
producer@filmescasapr.com 

I WISH YOU ALL THE BEST
teamalex@lionsgate.com

IF YOU ARE AFRAID YOU PUT YOUR HEART IN 
YOUR MOUTH AND SMILE
Nikolaus Geyrhalter, Filmproduktion GmbH
Katharina Posch
Hildebrandgasse 26
A-1180 Vienna

In The Flesh
Emily Frances Kaplan
emikaplan@gmail.com

IN TRANSIT
Jaclyn Bethany
bkeproductions@gmail.com

JASON AND SHIRLEY REVISITED
Stephen Winter
stefelfilm@gmail.com

JOSIE AND THE PUSSYCATS
Universal

Kasbi
Amelia Lim, Mule
amelialzlim@gmail.com

La Dichotomie
Dan Ingram, Miss You Chip LLC
dan.ingram.yt@gmail.com

LESBIAN SPACE PRINCESS
cmoore@cineverse.com

Lisbon
matthewjmorgan@live.co.uk

Long Pork
assistant@madhouse-films.com

LOVE LETTERS
Kathy Susca, The Film Collaborative
kathy@thefilmcollaborative.org

MAMMA MIA! (2008)
Universal

Mango Chile Pie
Meghana Indurti
@meg.indurti@gmail.com

Miénteme (Lie to Me)
Nico Blanco

Miss
Margaux Lee, Producer
margauxzlee@gmail.com

Moonbeams
Elo Santa Maria
elohellosantamaria@gmail.com

Munchies
Brittany Alexia Young
Brittanyyoungfilms@gmail.com

MY BEAUTIFUL LAUNDRETTE (Film Feast): 40th 
Anniversary
Park Circus

Nest
Dean Hewison
deanhewison@gmail.com

New Acquisition
Caledonia Abbey, Director
caledoniaabbey@gmail.com

NIGHT IN WEST TEXAS
daniel@nakededgefilms.com

NIGHT STAGE (International Centerpiece)
Jim Brunzell
jbrunzell@darkstarpics.com



NIÑXS	
Renato Manganello, Utopia Docs
renato@utopiadocs.net

One Day This Kid
Alexander Farah
alexfarah15@gmail.com

One For The Team
Kyle Puccia
kyle.puccia@gmail.com

ONLY GOOD THINGS (Virtual Exclusive)
Steve Shea
steve@tlareleasing.com
Orion’s Quest
Steven Chew, Chew Productions 
chewproductions@gmail.com

OTHER PEOPLE’S BODIES
Cosimo Santoro
The Open Reel
cs@theopenreel.com

Pining
David Jaffe
djaff3@gmail.com

Poreless
Akbar Hamid
akbar@5cventures.io

Puppies Puppies (Jade Guanaro Kuriki-Olivo): 
Radical Transparency
Andrea Chung, Art21
andrea@art21.org

Purebred
Jon Beer, Out of Orbit
jon@outoforbit.tv

Purple Patrol!
Jessica Q. Moore 
Jmoore765@gmail.com

QUEENS OF THE DEAD
printtraffic@ifcfilms.com

QUEER AS PUNK
Kilian Kiefel, Mediawan Rights
kkiefel@mediawan.com

Loédia Bordes, Mediawan Rights
lbordes@mediawan.com

QUEERPANORAMA	
Jim Brunzell, Dark Star Pictures
jbrunzell@darkstarpics.com

Rainbow Girls
Nana Duffuor, Writer/Director
nfd2111@columbia.edu

Red Light Green
Eva Wu
xevawu@gmail.com

Riis
Claire McClain
clairemcclain@gmail.com

ROCK OUT
Chris Delhomme, Live Nation Studios
chrisdelhomme@livenation.com
Vaughn Trudeau, Live Nation Studios
vaughntrudeau@livenation.com

Rope
Lucas Manuel-Scheibe
lucas.manuelscheibe@gmail.com

SAME, AGAIN
Cosimo Santoro
cs@theopenreel.com

SAUNA
Jim Brunzelljbrunzell@darkstarpics.com

SECOND NATURE
Drew Denny 
drewdenny@gmail.com

Seek No Favor
mounirsouss@gmail.com 

She Raised Me
Katie White
katie.r.white@gmail.com

SHE’S THE HE
Halley Albert & Vic Brandt
contact@shesthehemovie.com



Silence = Death
Trace Pope

Spa Night
Colette Girardin, A World in Which Productions
colettebg@gmail.com

Strawberry Shortcake
chuang.deborah@gmail.com

SUMMER’S CAMERA
Divine Sung, A Divine Film
urdivinefactory@gmail.com

Sunday Sauce
Matt Campanella, C4MP Films
matthewcampanella18@gmail.com

SUNSET BOULEVARD (1950): 75th Anniversary	
Paramount Pictures

Take a Look at Me
kevin@kevinxianmingyu.com

THE CELLULOID CLOSET (1995)
Sony Pictures Classics

THE CHRONOLOGY OF WATER
ChronologyOfWater@ssmandl.com

The Dysphoria
Kylie Aoibheann
kylie@innerpictures.com.au

The Eating of an Orange
May Kindred-Boothby

The Flamingos on the Wall
Ben Evory, Writer/Director
benevory4@gmail.com

The Immaculate Honey
Mauricio Calderon Rico
Colectivo Colmena
hola@colmena.tv

The Misadventures of Bucky & Beene
Lisa M. Thomas, Producer/Director
Thin Edge Films LLC
thinedgefilms@gmail.com

THE SERPENT’S SKIN
Jim Brunzell
jbrunzell@darkstarpics.com

The Upper Room
Helena Sardinha, Driven Equation
helena@drivenequation.com

Them That’s Not
Mekhai Lee
mekhai.lee@gmail.com

They’re Packing
Emily Friedman, HappyToBeHere
em@h2bh.film

TransVengeance
Kaye Adelaide
Kaye@kayeadelaide.com

Two Black Boys in Paradise
studio@one6th.com for festivals 
sales@shortfilm.com

WE ARE FAHEEM & KARUN
Onir
anticlockfilms@gmail.com

Will You Look At Me
Shuli Huang, Exposed Pictures
shulifilm@gmail.com

Within a Quiet Body
José Manuel Vélez
jmvelezc@gmail.com

Yú Cì (Fish Bones)
Kevin Xian Ming Yu 
kevin@kevinxianmingyu.com


